	Jämtland/Härjedalens Schackförbund – DM-Blixt 2006
Delresultat och slutställning efter tre omgångar/SOA

	DELTAGARE
	I - 2006-05-09
Östersund
	II - 2006-05-11
Hammerdal
	III - 2006-05-16
Östersund
	SUMMA

	Nr
	Namn


	Rating
Grupp
	Junior

Veteran

Född år
	Poäng

	Pla-ce-ring
	DM-

poäng
	Poäng
	Pla-ce-ring
	DM-poäng
	DM-poäng
Ack
	Poäng

	Pla-ce-ring
	DM-poäng
	DM-poäng
Ack
	Pla-ce-ring

	1
	Sven-Olof Andersson

Östersunds SS
	1964
A
	(V)
1942
	7,0
	1
	20,0
	6,0
	3
	17,0
	37,0
	4,0
	1-2
	19,0
	39,0
	1-2

	2
	Ulf Persson

Östersunds SS
	1959

A
	1953
	5,5
	2
	18,0
	-
	-
	-
	18,0
	2,0
	3-4
	16,5
	34,5
	4

	3
	Lennart Burman

Östersunds SS
	2013

A
	(V)

1942
	5,0
	3
	17,0
	6,5
	2
	18,0
	35,0
	-
	-
	-
	35,0
	3

	4
	Josip Vrabec

Sundsjö SS
	1861
A
	1948
	4,5
	4
	16,0
	7,5
	1
	20,0
	36,0
	4,0
	1-2
	19,0
	39,0
	1-2

	5
	Max Andréasson

Östersunds SS
	1308

C
	J

1992
	3,0
	5
	15,0
	5,0
	4
	16,0
	31,0
	-
	-
	-
	31,0
	6

	6
	Bengt Öberg

Östersunds SS
	1596
B
	1967
	2,0
	6
	14,0
	2,5
	7
	13,0
	27,0
	-
	-
	-
	27,0
	7

	7
	Åke Myrberg

Östersunds SS
	1773
A
	1946
	1,0
	7
	13,0
	-
	-
	-
	13,0
	-
	-
	-
	13,0
	9

	8
	Jesper Ekerooth
Östersunds SS
	1119
C
	J

1993
	0,0
	8
	12,0
	-
	-
	-
	12,0
	-
	-
	-
	12,0
	10-11

	9
	Fredrik Blixt

Schack 88, Hammerdal
	1568
B
	1980
	-
	-
	-
	4,5
	5
	15,0
	15,0
	2,0
	3-4
	16,5
	31,5
	5

	10
	Stefan Karlsson
Schack 88, Hammerdal
	1566
B
	1958
	-
	-
	-
	3,0
	6
	14,0
	14,0
	-
	-
	-
	14,0
	8

	11
	Per-Jonas Wik
Schack 88, Hammerdal
	1513
B
	1947
	-
	-
	-
	1,5
	8
	12,0
	12.0
	-
	-
	-
	12,0
	10-11

	12
	Ulf Abrahamsson
Schack 88, Hammerdal
	1383
C
	1947
	-
	-
	-
	0,0
	9
	11,0
	11,0
	-
	-
	-
	11,0
	12
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